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BEST IN SHOW 571 Entries/55 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 8X-03-04 SpCnGG C Pete Sanchez Jr CA C
2nd 90F-119-03 CnGG C Harlan Flora CA C
3rd 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary Hicken CA C
4th 5X-04-03 CnGG C Gary Hicken CA C
5th 2D-48-02 S C Mark Denekas CO C
6th 62S-03-03 G C Leon Saad CA C
7th EER-10-01 CnG C Ed Reed CA N
8th AAA-08-01 Y C Robert Cave CA C
9th 41B-174-02 Gy C Mike Blair CA C
10th 2D-113-02 CnOpG C Mark Denekas CO C
BH 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary Hicken CA C
2nd BH 64K-135-03 Gy H Bob Duncan CA I
3rd BH 64K-45-02 SpCnG H Bob Duncan CA I
BY 8X-03-04 SpCnGG C Pete Sanchez Jr CA C

CHAMPION DIVISION 219 Entries/25 Exhibitors
1st 8X-03-04 SpCnGG C Pete Sanchez Jr CA
2nd 90F-119-03 CnGG C Harlan Flora CA
3rd 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary Hicken CA
4th 5X-04-03 CnGG C Gary Hicken CA
5th 2D-48-02 S C Mark Denekas CO
6th 62S-03-03 G C Leon Saad CA
7th AAA-08-01 Y C Robert Cave CA
8th 41B-174-02 Gy C Mike Blair CA
9th 2D-113-02 CnOpG C Mark Denekas CO
10th 8X-08-04 GG C Pete Sanchez Jr CA
BH 5X-21-04 CnG H Gary Hicken CA
2nd BH VAN-16-02 APCnGG H Mary Van Silva CA
3rd BH DCD-27-02 Gy H Donald C. Denny CA
BY 8X-03-04 SpCnGG C Pete Sanchez Jr CA

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 117 Entries/13 Exhibitors
1st 64K-135-03 Gy H Bob Duncan CA
2nd 64K-45-02 SpCnG H Bob Duncan CA
3rd 3M-05-03 Gy C Holger Moeller CA
4th 79S-23-04 SpGy C Augie Silva CA
5th 64K-22-01 SpYFS C Bob Duncan CA
6th 19B-111-02 GG C Norm Blackburn CA
7th 74L-31-01 CnGy H Angel Lara CA
8th 74L-09-03 A C Angel Lara CA
9th 64K-35-04 APGG C Bob Duncan CA
10th 19B-11-02 Y C Norm Blackburn CA



BH 64K-135-03 Gy H Bob Duncan CA
2nd BH 64K-45-02 SpCnG H Bob Duncan CA
3rd BH 74L-31-01 CnGy H Angel Lara CA
BY 79S-23-04 SpGy C Augie Silva CA

NOVICE DIVISION 131 Entries/13 Exhibitors
1st EER-10-01 CnG C Ed Reed CA
2nd 85L-17-02 G C Amanda Lara CA
3rd IVY-32-03 SpGG C Ivy Gianipapa CA
4th EER-131-03 L C Ed Reed CA
5th 85L-06-03 CnGy H Amanda Lara CA
6th EER-28-02 APGG C Ed Reed CA
7th IVY-112-04 Gy C Ivy Gianipapa CA
8th 97J-94-03 APG C Jim & Kim Stead CA
9th 23Z-75-03 CnK C Jerry & Doris Zimmerman CA
10th 97J-71-01 CnOpGG H Jim & Kim Stead CA
BH 85L-06-03 CnGy H Amanda Lara CA
2nd BH 97J-71-01 CnOpGG H Jim & Kim Stead CA
3rd BH 23Z-48-03 YFCnV H Jerry & Doris Zimmerman CA
BY IVY-112-04 Gy C Ivy Gianipapa CA

JUNIOR DIVISION 7 Entries/4 Exhibitors
1st 28T-06-03 G C Claudette Lara CA
2nd 65S-06-04 APCnK H Ian Saad CA
3rd 65S-03-04 CnGy H Ian Saad CA
4th 28Y-08-03 G H Veronica Lara CA
5th 28Y-04-03 GG C Veronica Lara CA
6th 8F-03-04 CnG H Felicia Williams CA
7th 28T-08-04 CnS H Claudette Lara CA
8th
9th
10th
BH 65S-06-04 APCnK H Ian Saad CA
2nd BH 65S-03-04 CnGy H Ian Saad CA
3rd BH 28Y-08-03 G H Veronica Lara CA
BY 65S-06-04 APCnK H Ian Saad CA

RARE DIVISION 97 Entries/25 Exhibitors
1st AAA-08-01 Y C Robert Cave CA C
2nd 8M-14-02 Cwg H Rick & Erick Millspaugh CA C
3rd 70H-200-03 Y C David Hyatt TN C
4th JVM-07-03 W C John V. Miles CA C
5th 84D-16-03 W C Donald C. Denny CA C
6th BAA-41B-165-03 RecP H Mike Blair CA C
7th 95D-06-03 TLC C Linda Denny CA C
8th 19B-11-02 Y C Norm Blackburn CA I
9th 84D-06-04 Gwg C Donald C. Denny CA C
10th 7P-07-01 Gwg C Bill & Merlyn Porter CA C
BH 8M-14-02 Cwg H Erick & Rick Millspaugh CA C
2nd BH BAA-41B-165-03 RecP H Mike Blair CA C
3rd BH 95D-15-02 GFOpW H Linda Denny CA C



BY 84D-6-04 Gwg C Donald C. Denny CA C

VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 41B-45-03 C Mike Blair CA C
Olive Green EER-01-04 H Ed Reed CA N
Cobalt AAA-03-04 C Robert Cave CA C
Mauve VAN-08-03 C Mary Van Silva CA C
Violet 62S-10-02 C Leon Saad CA C
Lutino 5X-13-03 C Gary Hicken CA C
Albino 74L-09-03 C Angel Lara CA I
Australian Pied EER-28-02 C Ed Reed CA N
Spangle 8X-03-04 C Pete Sanchez Jr CA C
Yellowface DCD-02-03 C Donald C. Denny CA C
Greywing 84D-06-04 C Donald C. Denny CA C
Clearflight 52Y-116-04 C Ron Schmidt CA C
Laced Clearbody 95D-06-03 C Linda Denny CA C
Yellow AAA-08-01 C Robert Cave CA C
White JVM-07-03 C John V. Miles CA C
Clearwing 8M-14-02 H Rick & Erick Millspaugh CA C
Recessive Pied BAA-41B-165-03 H Mike Blair CA C
Crested 28S-58-04 H Chet & Dolores Swanson WA C
Red Eyed Lacewing 7P-06-02 C Bill & Merlyn Porter CA C
Fallow 28S-64-04 H Chet & Dolores Swanson WA C
Black Eyed Clear None
A.O.V. 84D-16-03 C Donald C. Denny CA C


